—_

© 00 N OO O oW N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

A

LB M #F

TR R TKEERR
T E: 3 AINEEFKERMBRIE(ZDT)
T ® 3 B mAfm INEBEZTEBIZM28T #A
T # ZoA mis FRE305F2H28H FT
METIER L=474.85m
G250 B HHET L=4358m . Q250EHET L=1525m ($kEER)
T T # ¥ uasT N=814 it
T R—I)LT  N=9F&EFR
AT A=344m2
A . A B|FR29%10A198B F#% 2 B 30 %
2 K F B Ry E - TR—=
T E Ml A% (Bl k) 159,634,000 | & 15 fll R Al #& (Bl k) 143,670,000
AL &% (Bitk) 143,670,000/ & & #| 155,163,600
b= =19—1
" f * " szs:tﬁﬂeit%*i
x £ 4 AR & 8 H & VAN
HASHRBE SEEER IR
HRASHKMHE =FEEFR 143,670,000 O
HRASHBEMNE =ZEEEFHR R
EEERMASH ZEHER IR
FERPEIEMARY 2HEXE 143,670,000
EHBETIL ST UL TR A BHEXE B
HMASHESHE =FEEXEFHR 158,900,000
HASHIBhE ==X R
BKESHEAE ZEEEM R
MAEtiEel EHEXE R
KESEkAst =FEXM R
KABXRETAMKARt =FE XA R
FHESKASE =ZFEEMm TR
AXTEHRASH 143,670,000| #HEIZKYRTE
BRASUFETHS hEX/E R
MBS HFAE EHEXE TR
IHAESEFR =1t TR
(fE&EH)

AIZL MEMHILEAIHEAEIETHY. BIICH->TIEETHIELIBENIETEREDEENVETHL-H,
TEAR—HIOEETAILSMERERFICEROHIEDIL. MATHILHAIHENTEEERECEETEOEETERE.

1/1




